
OKALOOSA COUNTY SCHOOL SYSTEM

2018-2019

Bus No.: 00-7 0651 School:

322 Holmes Blvd. NW

Fort Walton Beach, Fl. 32548

0:00 0:00

0:00 0:00

Capacity:  65

Stop AM PM Students

1 6:42 2:37 5 Church Street & Forrest Cove

2 6:47 2:40 2 E Timberlake Dr & Pinecone Ct

3 6:50 2:42 1 W Timberlake Dr & Timberlake Ct

4 6:52 2:43 2 Lakeview Dr & W Casa Loma Dr

5 6:54 2:44 2 Deville Dr & Celeste Dr

6 6:55 2:45 4 Celeste Dr & Seville Cir

7 6:58 2:47 2 Quail Hollow Dr @ #1027

8 6:59 2:48 1 Bob White Dr & Bob White Ct

9 7:00 2:59 1 Lake Dr @ #2

10 7:01 2:50 3 Terrance Ln & Sara Av

11 7:02 2:52 2 1st St & Paschel Av

12 7:04 2:54 5 Green Dr @ church

13 7:08 3:02 1 Pippin Dr @ Soundview Apts

14 7:10 3:05 10 Beach & Solimar

15 7:11 3:08 4 Neptune Dr @ #18

16 7:14 3:09 2 Mariners Ln @ #28

17 7:17 3:11 1 Channel Marker 

18 7:30 2:30 47 Bruner Middle 

Remarks

Route No: 0651009S School No: Bruner Middle School

Driver Name: Tim Sullivan

Start Route AM: On Station AM:

Start Route PM: On Station PM:

Description

5/23/2019, 8:32 AM


